
Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda

1 405 Čarný Matúš 4 x 1:55.75 58.06 57.69 1:01.00

2 303 Olejník Šimon 3 x 2:01.87 1:01.20 2:40.80 1:00.67 1:01.35

3 305 Čarná Alexandra 3 x x 2:02.92 1:02.64 1:02.32 1:01.95 1:00.97

4 20 Machán Patrik 2 x 2:06.89 1:06.31 1:04.12 1:03.88 1:03.01

5 218 Hučko Tadeáš 2 x 2:07.34 1:04.20 1:04.28 1:04.37 1:03.14

6 1 Nováková Nina 2 x x 2:07.54 1:04.02 1:03.54 1:04.11 1:04.00

7 217 Ivanko Ján 2 x 2:07.61 1:04.99 1:03.64 1:03.97 1:05.06

8 214 Danielis Peter 2 x 2:10.15 1:05.29 1:06.18 1:04.86 2:44.32

9 3 Čarný Michal 1 x 2:14.46 1:07.85 1:07.95 1:06.61 1:08.64

10 105 Bröstl Peter 1 x 2:18.37 1:09.23 1:09.14 1:09.48 1:10.93

11 109 Konečná Veronika 1 x x 2:45.20 1:35.59 1:23.58 1:25.35 1:21.62

12 235 Olejníková Dorota 2 x x 3:28.59 2:03.48 1:44.84 1:43.75 1:46.76

13 6 Hegeduš Hugo 2 x 4:23.54 3:09.03 3:04.24 3:00.50 1:23.04

14 121 Kovaľ Maxim 1 x 5:39.50 7:28.75 3:41.97 2:19.03 3:20.47

15 2 Benocz Marko 1 x 5:59.42 3:11.73 2:57.59 3:04.40 3:01.83

16 119 Cicák Max 1 x 6:39.48 3:33.17 3:25.37 3:14.11

17 10 Horňák Naira 1 x x 12:24.80 6:19.98 6:15.92 6:08.88

43 Gregáň Peter 1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda

1 3 Čarný Michal 1 x 2:14.46 1:07.85 1:07.95 1:06.61 1:08.64

2 105 Bröstl Peter 1 x 2:18.37 1:09.23 1:09.14 1:09.48 1:10.93

3 109 Konečná Veronika 1 x x 2:45.20 1:35.59 1:23.58 1:25.35 1:21.62

4 121 Kovaľ Maxim 1 x 5:39.50 7:28.75 3:41.97 2:19.03 3:20.47

5 2 Benocz Marko 1 x 5:59.42 3:11.73 2:57.59 3:04.40 3:01.83

6 119 Cicák Max 1 x 6:39.48 3:33.17 3:25.37 3:14.11

7 10 Horňák Naira 1 x x 12:24.80 6:19.98 6:15.92 6:08.88

43 Gregáň Peter 1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda

1 20 Machán Patrik 2 x 2:06.89 1:06.31 1:04.12 1:03.88 1:03.01

2 218 Hučko Tadeáš 2 x 2:07.34 1:04.20 1:04.28 1:04.37 1:03.14

3 1 Nováková Nina 2 x x 2:07.54 1:04.02 1:03.54 1:04.11 1:04.00

4 217 Ivanko Ján 2 x 2:07.61 1:04.99 1:03.64 1:03.97 1:05.06

5 214 Danielis Peter 2 x 2:10.15 1:05.29 1:06.18 1:04.86 2:44.32
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6 235 Olejníková Dorota 2 x x 3:28.59 2:03.48 1:44.84 1:43.75 1:46.76

7 6 Hegeduš Hugo 2 x 4:23.54 3:09.03 3:04.24 3:00.50 1:23.04

Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda

1 303 Olejník Šimon 3 x 2:01.87 1:01.20 2:40.80 1:00.67 1:01.35

2 305 Čarná Alexandra 3 D x 2:02.92 1:02.64 1:02.32 1:01.95 1:00.97

Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda

1 405 Čarný Matúš 4 x 1:55.75 58.06 57.69 1:01.00

Por. št. č. Jazdec Tr. D CUP Body 1. Hodn. 2. Hodn.

1 1 Nováková Nina 2 x x 10 5 5

2 109 Konečná Veronika 1 x x 7 5 2

3 235 Olejníková Dorota 2 x x 5 2 3

4 305 Čarná Alexandra 3 x x 5 1 4

5 10 Horňák Naira 1 x x 2 1 1
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